
Double 8 Genetics and Bull Inventory Dispersion 

May 14th, 2022 

JDA Headquarters - Woodland, California 

 

Sale Manager: James Danekas & Associates Inc. 

Internet Venue: LiveAuctions.tv 

 

TOPS: 

SEMEN 

Lot 47: MAYURA NOTORIOUS, 2 Units; $57,500/per unit to Loren Ruth, Spring City, PA. 

Lot 5: MAYURA ITOSHIGENAMI JNR, 1 Unit; $45,000 to Grasslands Wagyu, Tuttle, OK. 

Lot 47: MAYURA NOTORIOUS, 3 Units; $37,000/per unit to Lone Mountain Ranch, Golden, NM. 

EMBRYOS 

Lot 15: SUMO FUKU P526 X ARUBIAL UNITED P0342, 2 Embryos; $5,000/per embryo to La Roca Range, 

Granbury, TX. 

Lot 6: SUMO FUKU P526 X MAYURA L0010, 4 Embryos; $4,500/per embryo to Doc Beefmasters, Tulsa, 

OK. 

BULLS 

Lot 11: DR DOUBLE BOGEY 0154 3090J, 5/2/2021 sired by SUMO MICHIFUKU F154; $7,500 to David 

Mills, Spicewood, TX. 

Lot 39: TBR KAGEMUSHA 4700C, 10/27/2015 sired by LMR KAGEMUSHA 2; $6,250 to Robert Stout, 

Coshocton, OH. 

 

This final chapter of the Double 8 Wagyu program was a great way to end a legacy and an exciting day 

for the Wagyu breed. Records were broke, attendance was high and the demand for the breed spoke for 

itself. Over 100 registered buyers online and 10 on live on the seats made for a very competitive day. In 

the end, items sold to 19 different states, the UK and Germany. 

 



 


